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1. 14~ 100M 5t 2,1 4~ 10/100M & i& & % 0 4= 1 4~ RS232 3£ 0
0 XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X).

2. AHAER IAERTHHHEF X

3. XHNAC A F IR, A LAMARk.

4, 554 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A4 £ 7 Ko

5. A T X T4 IEEE802. 3x 554 (Flow control),

Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),

6. WIRMABTA DC (9736V),

7. IPAO 547 ¥ %, DIN FHXZHEMETAIRAEAHE,
8. M&I#E. LR FELT.

9. B IAELE-40"C"+857C,

10, REGEFEE, TRKRY F - ZERGHIR.
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* to: FC, 100Mbps (#4)

* Bk K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

c R#EAYE: > -12dB

o k4F (S£45): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125,
RS232 41 :

* 74 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V.28) 7t

* RS232 # 4 : RX. TX. GND

10/125 pm (R K 3% £ 120Km)

AXHED:

* 1 /~10/100Base-TX 5% 1 RJ45 #0

* ff4-47/: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
|EEE802. 3x #Ax T fk

o W AA . HiEER

* WA : 1Gbps

* MAC #ext k& K/: 1K, A%

o B4R E: 0.9Mpps

e i T b3%F IR GE
l'ﬂf%'ﬁ: * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
s Wik WA ~ ) kA, R :
%ﬁ.‘umf DGQ 36V dm N, BAERGRA, WiARY A < SN < ENS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %48 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
s WRIED: HEEEHT
N —A— ey A 2
« THEBE: —40C ~ +85C EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %44 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %44 4,
* BB —45°C ~ +85C EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %54 5
CAMLA: O~ 95h, AR « % IEC60068-2-27
Ptk A= R T -
o BHTF%: IEC60068-2-32
e 523 R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 36mm A%
o ¥ 7 KXo DIN TkF#H X * E#: IEC60068-2-6
* FAPE % IPA0 R, R RLT
* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1ES1E1BD-20A/B M ERE Sumil ——H EIJR+—F RS232 HiEHLT FC 20KM
GQ-1ES1E1BD-40A/B Az E Seima —e— BB EYk+—E& RS232 HAEH LT FC 40KM
GQ-1ES1E1BD-60A/B LR & ik ——E EJk+—E& RS232 BARE LT FC 60KM —40~+85°C

GQ-1ES1E1BD-80A/B R & Seimal

R &SRl

—t—HE FJL+—E& RS232 HAEEH LT FC 80KM

GQ-1ES1E1BD-100A/B —t—E B Jk+—F& RS232 AR LT FC 100KM
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